‘WINNEBAGOZ

WINNEBAGO INDUSTRIES, INC.
P.0.BOX 152 FOREST CITY, IOWA 50436-0152  PHONE (641) 585-3535
DEALER
NIRVC- VA, LLC
DBA: NATIONAL INDOOR RV CENTERS
9515 CONTRACTORS CT

THE CORPORATION HEREBY CERTIFIES
AND PUBLISHES THE SELLING PRICE OF ITS FINE
QUALITY PRODUCTS. THIS CERTIFICATION IS AN

ENDORSEMENT BY THE CORPORATION OF FAIR

MANASSAS, VA 20109 BUSINESS PRACTICES.

0407

F.O.B
SHIPPING PT

SUGGESTED RETAIL

\.

2025 WINNEBAGO VISTA WFE29NP MOTORHOME
10E4151 WFE29NP SER NO. 10E415176805
CHASSIS NO. 1F65F5DN8POAL11591

NE2 TOWN&COUNTRY /BWN/SALOAK DK
073 COOLING UPGRADE PACKAGE
13G RANGE 3 BURNER WITH OVEN
13X INVERTER/CHARGER 2.0 KW
45B LOFT BED

52L GENERATOR, NON-CARB COMPLIANT
56R DRIVER CONFIDENCE PKG

57X WIFI ROUTER/SIGNAL BOOSTER
68X TV - BEDROOM

70D RADIO - SATELLITE SIRIUSXM
74C VIDEO CAMERA SYSTEM

953 FBP GLACIER

99R INVENTORY INCENTIVE
7275-010 FUEL ALLOTMENT
7270-010 DA DELIVERY AND HANDLING

THIS VEHICLE IS CALIFORNIA 93120
COMPLIANT FOR FORMALDEHYDE AT DATE
OF MANUFACTURE.

6495

231,593.00

N/C
3,002.00
471.00
406.00
2,806.00
N/C
N/C
415.00
689.00
181.00
776.00
N/C
N/C

240,339.00
1,750.00

242,089.00

MANUFACTURER'S TOTAL STATED ABOVE

DOES NOT INCLUDE DEALER INSTALLED DEALER SERVICE CHARGE

OPTIONS, STATE OR LOCAL TAXES.

SALESPERSON COPY Report: UcSIsm01




